www.thormech.com A01 Page: 1 of 29
www.thormech.com A01 Page: 2 of 29
Who is ThorMech:
ThorMech is an engineering company specialising in the design, development,
manufacture & delivery of bespoke automated solutions, specifically tailored to the
handling and recycling of large payload applications within the aviation, energy and
construction sectors.

www.thormech.com    A01   Page: 23 of 29
MODEL RANGE AVAILABLE:
www.thormech.com    A01   Page: 24 of 29
JetJack Model Range:
JetJack® Model
Sequence: Model: Lifting
Capacity:
Transport
Capacity:
Aircraft
Body Type:
Capacity
Range:
#1.0 JJ-12.5NB 12.5t 12.5t Narrow Body Low Capacity
#1.1 JJ-25NB 25t 25t Narrow Body Low Capacity
#2.0 JJ-4040NB 40t 40t Narrow Body Medium Capacity
#2.1 JJ-5050NB 50t 50t Narrow Body Medium Capacity
#3.0 JJ-80140WB 80t 140t Wide Body High Capacity
#3.1 JJ-100140WB 100t 140t Wide Body High Capacity
#3.2 JJ-120140WB 120t 140t Wide Body High Capacity
• Additional model ranges currently in development
JETJACK® MODEL RANGE:
Table showing capacities per individual machine:
